FRBEETNHTOEFRERBRR—ILKE

AJOvy

F—Lf i B Ba K= BErR =L
DFNLYRRE—X 28k 18 49 -31 4
@QmI7AFaX 2% 36 17 19 2
BEHEEYDAT R 2% 58 19 39 1
@EFELHASNT 288 18 45 -27 3
B7OvY

F—L%& = Bm K Bk B3z
DEMHIREY 1H1 8K 25 26 -1 3
@EFER7AO—X 2% 55 16 39 1
Q- BEAvY 181 8K 25 12 13 2
@AKFYX 288 3 54 -51 4
covy

F—L%& fh= Ba %K Bkm B3z
OEERYoF¥—X 2% 37 11 26 1
QLY X EERER 288 6 40 -34 4
QILRHFTHE 28% 23 32 -9 3
@FEWM1TH 20 35 18 17 2
D7Ovy

F—L% i (3= K= B/ErA =4
@O NIER/IA—X 1814 47 12 35 2
QAEFELEFFERER 28% 17 55 -38 4
Q& HE V> FEEFERED 18814 18 29 -11 3
@At A h R FPERED 25 37 23 14 1

ENLYyRRA—X
BREEYIAUT R
FENLYRREA—X
mI7RFaxX

BEEOIIREY
R REAYY
BEDIRAY
FA7AO—X

EtERVoFv—X
ILAFTE
EtERVOFv—X
o5 FEBRED

mIEA/sa—xX
B> FEERER
HmlER/sa—xX
KIEFELREEKED

11
16

13
16
12
38

20
12
17

40
11

20

29
10

15
11
20

22

15

FR25F5A26B KR

mI7RAFAX
ERF&LpASILNG
BREEYIAUTR
ER&ELChAILT

FA7O—X
AKFy X
Rig-BEmAvY
AKFy X

oYX EERER
FW1TH
ILREFITEE
FW1TH

RIEFELRFBRED
375t REFERER
18 15E ) S BF BR AT
3t 75 REFERER



FRBEETNHTOEFRERBRR—ILKE

R B

F—L% e NE AL & B EERVYOF¥y—X
BREEYDIAUT R 6 3 B FX7AO—X
EERVoFr—X 27 31 BREEYDIAUT R

31 At 75 B R E ER AR

AR B

F—L% BR & iz
FAJO—X 25
At 75 B R B Bk R 5 3
R

F—L% Sl JIE 5z
FADOO—X 9 B
EERVFr—X 24 &%

FR25F5A26B KR



